
belcanto.ca

Advertising and Sponsorship Opportunities 
2023-24 Concert Season

Keep Bel Canto Singing!

Generous Sponsor (donor listed in program)

Advertising Opportunities

Program Advertising
Full Page
Half Page

Quarter Page
Poster Sponsor

Footer Logo
Side Bar

Concert

$300
$150
$75

$200
$100

Full Season

$500
$250
$125

$500
$250

Bel Canto is an auditioned chamber choir that has been delighting 
audiences since it was formed in 1974. As we approach the choir’s 
50th anniversary, we are grateful for countless acts of generosity 

that have made it all possible.

 Your generous support helps us to continue a tradition of choral 
excellence in Fredericton, New Brunswick. While Bel Canto's basic 
operating costs are largely covered through membership dues and 

concert ticket sales, your support augments our concerts with 
professional collaborators and helps with other expenses.

 The 2023-24 season includes a performance of Charpentier’s 
Messe de Minuit pour Noël, followed by a Spring Concert 

in May, 2024. We invite you to support our efforts. 
Our patrons are acknowledged in all our publicity. 

Thank you from the bottom of our hearts.

Visit belcanto.ca/donate to help (or):
E-transfers can be sent to info@belcanto.ca, along 

with the following contact information:

Name:

Organization:

Address:

City & Province:

Postal Code:

e-mail:

 I wish to remain anonymous

Purchase sheet music
for one Bel Canto
Member

Pay rental costs
for one Bel Canto 
Rehearsal

“I can’t sing this term
but I’d like Bel Canto to 
be there in the future!”

30

60

$

$

$

100

Hire a professional
Instrumentalist for one
Bel Canto Concert

$250


