



\$30

Purchase sheet music for one Bel Canto Member



\$60

Pay rental costs for one Bel Canto Rehearsal



\$100

"I can't sing this term but I'd like Bel Canto to be there in the future!"



\$250

Hire a professional Instrumentalist for one Bel Canto Concert

Advertising Opportunities

	Concert	Full Season
Program Advertising		
Full Page	\$300	\$500
Half Page	\$150	\$250
Quarter Page	\$75	\$125
Poster Sponsor		
Footer Logo	\$200	\$500
Side Bar	\$100	\$250

Keep Bel Canto Singing!

Advertising and Sponsorship Opportunities 2023-24 Concert Season

Bel Canto is an auditioned chamber choir that has been delighting audiences since it was formed in 1974. As we approach the choir's 50th anniversary, we are grateful for countless acts of generosity that have made it all possible.

Your generous support helps us to continue a tradition of choral excellence in Fredericton, New Brunswick. While Bel Canto's basic operating costs are largely covered through membership dues and concert ticket sales, your support augments our concerts with professional collaborators and helps with other expenses.

The 2023-24 season includes a performance of Charpentier's Messe de Minuit pour Noël, followed by a Spring Concert in May, 2024. We invite you to support our efforts. Our patrons are acknowledged in all our publicity.

Thank you from the bottom of our hearts.

Generous Sponsor (donor listed in program)

Platinum	\$1,000
Gold	\$500
Silver	\$250
Bronze	\$125

· Visit belcanto.ca/	donate	to help	(or)	
----------------------	--------	---------	------	--

E-transfers can be sent to **info@belcanto.ca**, along with the following contact information:

with the following contact information:
Name:
Organization:
Address:
City & Province:
Postal Code:
e-mail:
I wish to remain anonymous

